Product Bulletin
Brand/product:  ISONAS
Date:  October 16, 2023
Subject:  October 2023 Price Book Updates
Doing business with Allegion
Page 4: Updates to ISONAS location and installation resource library URL
Annual License Fee Products
Page 6: Updates to descriptions for PAC-RMR-50, PAC-RMR-75, PAC-RMR-100 part numbers

IPB-Cbl-Pwr1-3ft 3 foot power cable with “1” connector for connecting external power $13.99
IPB-Cbl-Net2-6in 6 inch network cable with “2” connectors for daisy chaining IPbridges $9.99
Accessories
Part # Description MSRP
ACC-EDK-3A Advanced security module - exterior door kit (was 47317537) $79.99
ACC-IRS-4700 Magnetic lock kit - in rush suppressor (was 47317538) $37.99
47275384 Back EMF DIODE assembly (was ACC-BACKEMF-DIODE) $6.99
CONTINUED
6  Price book 5  Effective February 25, 2023  Rev. 10/23
Software and services
Annual license fee products
When ordering a Pure Access Cloud License, please provide the end user site name, end user time zone and installer email address on the purchase
order.
Part # Description MSRP
PAC-1-5 Pure Access Cloud, 1 to 5 door license, basic access control $475.99
PAC-6-20 Pure Access Cloud, 6 to 20 door license, basic access control $1,188.99
PAC-21-50 Pure Access Cloud, 21 to 50 door license, basic access control $1,782.99
PAC-51-100 Pure Access Cloud, 51 to 100 door license, basic access control, active directory $2,376.99
PAC-101-250 Pure Access Cloud, 101 to 250 door license, basic access control, active directory $2,971.99
PAC-251 Pure Access Cloud, 251+ door license, basic access control, active directory Call for quote
PAC-RMR Pure Access Cloud, integrator RMR license with customer partitioning (25 tenants/300 doors) $6,344.99
PAC-RMR-50 Pure Access Cloud, integrator RMR license with customer partitioning (50 tenants/600 doors) $9,517.99
PAC-RMR-75 Pure Access Cloud, integrator RMR license with customer partitioning (75 tenants/900 doors) $12,689.99
PAC-RMR-100 Pure Access Cloud, integrator RMR license with customer partitioning (100 tenants/1200 doors) $15,862.99
Renewal license fee products
When renewing an existing Pure Access Cloud license, please utilize the appropriate renewal part numbers above. Please also provide current site/
tenant name or license key, allowing for a quick renewal process.
Part # Description MSRP
PAC-1-5-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 1 to 5 door license, basic access control - renewal license $475.99
PAC-6-20-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 6 to 20 door license, basic access control - renewal license $1,188.99
PAC-21-50-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 21 to 50 door license, basic access control - renewal license $1,782.99
PAC-51-100-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 51 to 100 door license, basic access control, active directory -  renewal license $2,376.99
PAC-101-250-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 101 to 250 door license, basic access control, active directory -  renewal license $2,971.99
PAC-251-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 251+ door license, basic access control, active directory -  renewal license Call for quote
PAC-RMR-Renew Pure Access Cloud, integrator RMR license with customer partitioning -  renewal license $6,344.99
PAC-RMR-50-Renew Pure Access Cloud, additional 50 tenants (only available for integrator license) - renewal license $9,517.99
PAC-RMR-75-Renew Pure Access Cloud, additional 75 tenants (only available for integrator license) - renewal license $12,689.99
PAC-RMR-100-Renew Pure Access Cloud, additional 100 tenants (only available for integrator license) - renewal license $15,862.99
CONTINUED
Price book 5  Effective February 25, 2023  Rev. 10/23  7
Software and services
Multi-year license products
Part # Description MSRP
PAC-1-5-2Y Pure Access Cloud, 1 to 5 door license, basic access control $856.99
PAC-1-5-3Y Pure Access Cloud, 1 to 5 door license, basic access control $1,188.99
PAC-6-20-2Y Pure Access Cloud, 6 to 20 door license, basic access control $2,139.99
PAC-6-20-3Y Pure Access Cloud, 6 to 20 door license, basic access control $2,971.99
PAC-21-50-2Y Pure Access Cloud, 21 to 50 door license, basic access control $3,208.99
PAC-21-50-3Y Pure Access Cloud, 21 to 50 door license, basic access control $4,456.99
PAC-51-100-2Y Pure Access Cloud, 51 to 100 door license, basic access control, active directory $4,278.99
PAC-51-100-3Y Pure Access Cloud, 51 to 100 door license, basic access control, active directory $5,941.99
PAC-101-250-2Y Pure Access Cloud, 101 to 250 door license, basic access control, active directory $5,347.99
PAC-101-250-3Y Pure Access Cloud, 101 to 250 door license, basic access control, active directory $7,427.99
Renewal multi-year license products
Part # Description MSRP
PAC-1-5-2Y-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 1 to 5 door license, basic access control - renewal 2 year license $856.99
PAC-1-5-3YR-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 1 to 5 door license, basic access control - renewal 3 year license $1,188.99
PAC-6-20-2YR-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 6 to 20 door license, basic access control - renewal 2 year license $2,139.99
PAC-6-20-3Y-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 6 to 20 door license, basic access control - renewal 3 year license $2,971.99
PAC-21-50-2Y-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 21-50 door license, basic access control - renewal 2 year license $3,208.99
PAC-21-50-3Y-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 21-50 door license, basic access control - renewal 3 year license $4,456.99
PAC-51-100-2Y-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 51 - 100 door license, basic access control - renewal 2 year license $4,278.99
PAC-51-100-3Y-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 51 - 100 door license, basic access control - renewal 3 year license $5,941.99
PAC-101-250-2Y-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 101-250 door license, basic access control - renewal 2 year license $5,347.99
PAC-101-250-3Y-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 101-250 door license, basic access control - renewal 3 year license $7,427.99
PAC-251-2Y-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 251 door license, basic access control - renewal 2 year license Call for quote
PAC-251-3Y-Renew Pure Access Cloud, 251 door license, basic access control - renewal 3 year license Call for quote
CONTINUED
8  Price book 5  Effective February 25, 2023  Rev. 10/23
Credentials
ISONAS proximity credentials (125 kHz)